Rank BIB Name
1 7 KQNZTANTINOZ I'PEBENIQTHZ
2 6 OANAZIHZ BPYNIOZ
3 55 NIKOZ ZIQMNAL
4 27 APHZ KOYTZOYMIIEAITHZ
5 5 AHMHTPHZ ANOZTOAQOMNOYAOZ
6 34 MAPINHZ MMNOYAMMAZAKOZ
7 51 TMETPOZ NPQIMOZ
8 25 KQNZITANTINOZ KOPOZHX
9 3 AHMHTPHZ AIKATEPINHZ
10 61 IQANNHZ TEMMNEAHZ
11 19 AHMHTPHZ KAPAKAZIAHZ
12 17 TANATIQTHZ KAMNQNHZ
13 60 ENTY TAAAIO
14 40 AHMHTPIOZ =HPOTIANNHZ
15 33 NIKOZ MMNAKOYPOZ
16 49 XTAYPOZ NAYAQY
17 62 KYPIAKOZ TZOYPAMANHZ
18 32 HPAKAHZ MAPKEAHZ
19 24 MIATIAAHZ KOPMNAKHZ
20 67 AHMHTPIOZ TYNAAAOZ
21 44 XPHITOZ MANAFEQPTIOY
22 14 BAZIAHZ ZAXAPHZ
23 30 AHMHTPIOZ MANETAZ
24 31 HAIAZ MANGOZ
25 38 AHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOY
26 54 BAITEAHZ ZIMOZ
27 42 1QANNHZ MANAMIQTOMOYAOZ
28 20 IQANNHZ KAPAAIAZ
29 68 EYOYMIOZ ®IAINMOY
30 64 NIKOZ TZAMIMPAZ
31 18 AIONYZHZ KAPAIZKAKHZ
32 59 EIPHNH ZTEPrIOMNOYAQY
33 15 JIMMYS ©HBAIOZ
34 52 XPONOYAAPENMNA
35 36 NIKOAAOZ NAOYM
36 16 TEQPrIOZ KAAOTEITONAZ
37 45 TEQPrIOZ NAMNAAOMOYAOZ
38 69 AHMHTPHZ XAPAPAAAMMNIAHEZ
39 2 MAPIOZ AOANAZAKOMNOYAOZ
40 53 ZQTHPHZ APAEAHZ
41 28 ZMYPIAQN AYKOYAHZ
42 58 AHMHTPA ZTEPrIOMNOYAQY
43 26 ZMYPIAQN KOYNABHZ
44 41 ITEAIOZ ZYTOAITOZ
45 65 TIQPrOz TZIPTZHZ
46 1 KAYOKO TABATA
47 12 AOYBPHZ ®QTHZ
48 4 AAE=OMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ

Club

KOUMARIA TRAIL SERIES/ AIABA
L-CREW

OSB ENDURANCE TEAM - TRAIL ZOMBIES
NHPIHAA

L-CREW

nYpProz

THE MORE THAN FITNESS
EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

NATPA

MIMATOYTOKAINIZMENOI MATPAX
BRT-KPN® PATRAS-OAOTA
Z.AYTATPAZ

Z.AYTATPAZ

PERIKLIS TRAINING / RUN FOREVER

ZMAX OEIAINMIAHZ
MNATPA

DIMOPOULOS COACHING
GALATSI RUNNERS
ZMAX OEIAIMMIAHZ
NATPA

Z.AYTATPAZ

NOYTPAKI

APOMEIZ ZAXAPQZ

KRI KRI RUNNING TEAM
Z.AYTATPAZ
ATHLETICS-GUIDANCE/ZAYM
Z.AYTATPAZ
MMAPOYTOKATNIZMENOI
KAANAMATA

XIANIOMOAI KOPINGIAZ

RUN FOREVER

ZAYT

Time
4:22:43
4:30:49
4:31:15
4:47:23
4:53:25
4:56:17
5:03:06
5:03:49
5:24:22
5:38:41
5:38:44
5:55:54
5:57:16
5:58:21
5:59:29
5:59:55
6:01:09
6:03:11
6:09:55
6:19:29
6:23:32
6:25:00
6:26:43
6:32:37
6:33:03
6:34:39
6:34:58
6:35:14
6:43:34
6:47:34
6:48:24
6:48:56
6:51:45
6:59:00
6:59:21
7:07:15
7:08:20
7:22:48
7:23:40
7:27:53
7:31:53
7:37:45
8:00:39
8:35:46
8:35:47

DNF
DNF
DNF



Rank BIB Name Club Time
49 40 Z=HPOIIANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ EOYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX DNF
50 70 BAAXOZ MNQProz DNF



